% Gifts and Benefits Register - Employees
As at 31 December 2017

Wattle Range

CouNCIL

Recipient
Ben Gower
Ben Gower
Cathy Bell
Kerri Baker
Ben Gower

Ben Gower

Date of Offer ¥ Donor

30/11/2017
5/05/2017
3/04/2017
16/03/2017
27/02/2017
11/01/2017

Scott Group of Companies

China International Beauty Expo
Data #3

Jake Parkinson, CEQ, SANFL

South Australian Tourism Commission

Coonawarra Vignerons

Description of Gift or Benefit

Mt Gambier Race Course

Invitation to attend the China International Beauty Expo
Boxed Waterford Crystal Whiskey Glasses

10 x tickets to regular SANFL game

Ticket to the South Australian Suite of the 2017 Clipsal 500
Member Ticket to the Vignerons Marquee - Penola Racing Club

$150
$750
$200
$150
$200
$155

Outcome
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Declined

Accepted

Reason for Offer

Corprate Hospitality

Invited as an official guest

Prize Draw for attending Juice IT Conference Adelaide
Completion of survey

Networking opportunity

Opportunity to meet members of the community.



