

Recipient	Date of Offer ▼	Donor	Description of Gift or Benefit	Val	Outcome	Reason for Offer
Ben Gower	30/11/2017	Scott Group of Companies	Mt Gambier Race Course	\$150	Accepted	Corprate Hospitality
Ben Gower	5/05/2017	China International Beauty Expo	Invitation to attend the China International Beauty Expo	\$750	Accepted	Invited as an official guest
Cathy Bell	3/04/2017	Data #3	Boxed Waterford Crystal Whiskey Glasses	\$200	Accepted	Prize Draw for attending Juice IT Conference Adelaide
Kerri Baker	16/03/2017	Jake Parkinson, CEO, SANFL	10 x tickets to regular SANFL game	\$150	Accepted	Completion of survey
Ben Gower	27/02/2017	South Australian Tourism Commission	Ticket to the South Australian Suite of the 2017 Clipsal 500	\$200	Declined	Networking opportunity
Ben Gower	11/01/2017	Coonawarra Vignerons	Member Ticket to the Vignerons Marquee - Penola Racing Club	\$155	Accepted	Opportunity to meet members of the community.